Commissioning  of one  

number  8 persons capacity 

(544 kgs load)  passenger 

Lift  Fully automatic  type 

for  (G+3) at CFC 

building, Janbazar Leather 

shoe making Cluster. (3rd 

Call) 

Rate to be 

Quoted 

including all 

taxes 

40,000.00 1,180.00 

365 (Three 

hundred 

Sixty Five ) 

Days 

5 (Five) 

years 

Resourceful 

Outside 

Contractor 

(Eligibility 

Criteria as per Sl. 

No. 3 Mentioned 

Below) 

1. In the event of e-filing intending bidder may download the tender document from the website, https://etender.wb.nic.in